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MHA Winter Season 2025 · A3 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Norths A3W have a BYE.

Sat 08 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 1 Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Bue Roslyn Wesche
aleesha kelland

Sat 08 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 2 Souths A3W Gold Brothers A3W Vicki-lee Gibson
D'Arne Hale

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Arsenal A3W have a BYE.

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 1 Brothers A3W Norths A3W Jourdan Thackray
Kellie Horne

Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 2 Souths A3W Bue Souths A3W Gold Roslyn Wesche
Tanya Vaughan
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Brothers A3W have a BYE.

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 1 Souths A3W Gold Arsenal A3W Madeleine Searle
Tara Edmondston

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 2 Norths A3W Souths A3W Bue Kellie Horne
GEORGIA RYE

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Souths A3W Gold have a BYE.

Sat 29 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 1 Souths A3W Bue Brothers A3W Fiona Ross
Samuel Parrish

Sat 29 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 2 Arsenal A3W Norths A3W Kellie Horne
Tara Edmondston

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Souths A3W Bue have a BYE.
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Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:45 Field 1 Norths A3W Souths A3W Gold Cydney Steindl
Denver Shepherd

Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:45 Field 2 Brothers A3W Arsenal A3W Jourdan Thackray
Madeleine Searle

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Norths A3W have a BYE.

Sat 12 Apr 2025 13:45 Field 1 Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Bue Jourdan Thackray
Madonna Blackburn

Sat 12 Apr 2025 13:45 Field 2 Souths A3W Gold Brothers A3W Kellie Murry
Vicki-lee Gibson

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Arsenal A3W have a BYE.

Sat 26 Apr 2025 13:45 Field 1 Brothers A3W Norths A3W

Sat 26 Apr 2025 13:45 Field 2 Souths A3W Bue Souths A3W Gold Braeden Sturdy
James Miles

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Brothers A3W have a BYE.

Sat 10 May 2025 13:45 Field 1 Souths A3W Gold Arsenal A3W Matthew Murphy
Vicki-lee Gibson

Sat 10 May 2025 13:45 Field 2 Norths A3W Souths A3W Bue D'Arne Hale
aleesha kelland

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Souths A3W Gold have a BYE.

Sat 17 May 2025 13:45 Field 1 Souths A3W Bue Brothers A3W D'Arne Hale

Sat 17 May 2025 13:45 Field 2 Arsenal A3W Norths A3W Kellie Horne
Isabel Miles

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Souths A3W Bue have a BYE.

Sat 24 May 2025 13:45 Field 1 Norths A3W Souths A3W Gold Taylor King
Cydney Steindl

Sat 24 May 2025 13:45 Field 2 Brothers A3W Arsenal A3W Samuel Parrish
Kellie Horne
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Round 19 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

A3 Women Souths A3W Gold have a BYE.

Sat 09 Aug 2025 13:45 Field 1 Souths A3W Bue Brothers A3W D'Arne Hale
Paula Willis

Sat 09 Aug 2025 13:45 Field 2 Arsenal A3W Norths A3W aleesha kelland
Sandi Simonsen
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